7. KING OF GROBNIK

14.9.2014.
600 + Over40

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:06:42

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.9.2014. 12:50 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(57) Erio VALLICELLI
1 1:41.902 +7.908 13:08:24.612
2 1:33.994 13:09:58.606
3 1:34.362 +0.368 13:11:32.968
4 1:34.782 +0.788 13:13:07.750
5 1:35.666 +1.672 13:14:43.416
6 1:34.372 +0.378 13:16:17.788
(75) Daniele DAL MASO
1 1:41.610 +7.446 13:08:24.320
2 1:34.164 13:09:58.484
3 1:34.671 +0.507 13:11:33.155
4 1:35.064 +0.900 13:13:08.219
5 1:35.306 +1.142 13:14:43.525
6 1:34.491 +0.327 13:16:18.016
(128) Marco LUCCA
1 1:42.834 +8.724 13:08:25.544
2 1:34.347 +0.237 13:09:59.891
3 1:34.110 13:11:34.001
4 1:34.842 +0.732 13:13:08.843
5 1:35.066 +0.956 13:14:43.909
6 1:34.977 +0.867 13:16:18.886
(64) Carlo CASTIGLIONI
1 1:43.721 +8.014 13:08:26.431
2 1:35.707 13:10:02.138
3 1:36.445 +0.738 13:11:38.583
4 1:36.197 +0.490 13:13:14.780
5 1:36.653 +0.946 13:14:51.433
6 1:36.146 +0.439 13:16:27.579
(27) Graziano FALCO
1 1:42.961 +7.297 13:08:25.671
2 1:36.818 +1.154 13:10:02.489
3 1:35.664 13:11:38.153
4 1:36.767 +1.103 13:13:14.920
5 1:36.443 +0.779 13:14:51.363
6 1:36.608 +0.944 13:16:27.971
(999) Sandro VAZZAOLER
1 1:44.222 +8.573 13:08:26.932
2 1:36.836 +1.187 13:10:03.768
3 1:37.039 +1.390 13:11:40.807
4 1:37.500 +1.851 13:13:18.307
5 1:36.646 +0.997 13:14:54.953
6 1:35.649 13:16:30.602
(85) Nicola SCIENZA
1 1:42.958 +5.590 13:08:25.668
2 1:37.368 13:10:03.036
3 1:37.621 +0.253 13:11:40.657
4 1:37.879 +0.511 13:13:18.536
5 1:38.872 +1.504 13:14:57.408
6 1:38.583 +1.215 13:16:35.991
(48) Roberto BELLI
1 1:45.773 +8.830 13:08:28.483
2 1:36.943 13:10:05.426
3 1:37.622 +0.679 13:11:43.048
4 1:36.979 +0.036 13:13:20.027
5 1:37.788 +0.845 13:14:57.815
6 1:41.312 +4.369 13:16:39.127

(25) Samo OVEN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:46.479 +8.179 13:08:29.189
2 1:38.300 13:10:07.489
3 1:39.072 +0.772 13:11:46.561
4 1:39.313 +1.013 13:13:25.874
5 1:39.503 +1.203 13:15:05.377
6 1:40.176 +1.876 13:16:45.553
(26) Massimo NATALE
1 1:48.708 +10.125 13:08:31.418
2 1:39.579 +0.996 13:10:10.997
3 1:38.583 13:11:49.580
4 1:39.146 +0.563 13:13:28.726
5 1:38.833 +0.250 13:15:07.559
6 1:39.421 +0.838 13:16:46.980
(23.) Michele PAOLIN
1 1:49.470 +10.494 13:08:32.180
2 1:41.008 +2.032 13:10:13.188
3 1:39.997 +1.021 13:11:53.185
4 1:39.649 +0.673 13:13:32.834
5 1:38.976 13:15:11.810
6 1:40.032 +1.056 13:16:51.842
(74) Christian DE ASCENTIS
1 1:48.671 +10.068 13:08:31.381
2 1:42.197 +3.594 13:10:13.578
3 1:40.389 +1.786 13:11:53.967
4 1:39.581 +0.978 13:13:33.548
5 1:38.603 13:15:12.151
6 1:40.098 +1.495 13:16:52.249
(96) Pier Paolo VINCENZI
1 1:48.285 +9.209 13:08:30.995
2 1:39.076 13:10:10.071
3 1:40.548 +1.472 13:11:50.619
4 1:40.283 +1.207 13:13:30.902
5 1:40.786 +1.710 13:15:11.688
6 1:40.897 +1.821 13:16:52.585
(52.) Steffano ROMANATO
1 1:52.214 +13.653 13:08:34.924
2 1:40.988 +2.427 13:10:15.912
3 1:39.537 +0.976 13:11:55.449
4 1:39.083 +0.522 13:13:34.532
5 1:39.989 +1.428 13:15:14.521
6 1:38.561 13:16:53.082
(61.) Riccardo PI1ZZIN
1 1:50.229 +10.804 13:08:32.939
2 1:41.392 +1.967 13:10:14.331
3 1:40.184 +0.759 13:11:54.515
4 1:39.425 13:13:33.940
5 1:40.333 +0.908 13:15:14.273
6 1:40.527 +1.102 13:16:54.800
(35) Alessandro TECCHIO
1 1:49.403 +9.985 13:08:32.113
2 1:42.549 +3.131 13:10:14.662
3 1:39.991 +0.573 13:11:54.653
4 1:39.418 13:13:34.071
5 1:40.312 +0.894 13:15:14.383
6 1:41.280 +1.862 13:16:55.663
(28) Andrea RINALDO
1 1:51.778 +11.524 13:08:34.488
2 1:42.244 +1.990 13:10:16.732

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:41.643 +1.389 13:11:58.375
4 1:40.296 +0.042 13:13:38.671
5 1:40.254 13:15:18.925
6 1:41.389 +1.135 13:17:00.314
(68) lvan SERAFINI
1 1:50.910 +11.426 13:08:33.620
2 1:41.520 +2.036 13:10:15.140
3 1:40.639 +1.155 13:11:55.779
4 1:39.484 13:13:35.263
5 1:40.675 +1.191 13:15:15.938
6 1:45.919 +6.435 13:17:01.857
(86) Michele TINAZZI
1 1:48.364 +5.834 13:08:31.074
2 1:45.634 +3.104 13:10:16.708
3 1:43.671 +1.141 13:12:00.379
4 1:42.530 13:13:42.909
5 1:42.743 +0.213 13:15:25.652
6 1:43.075 +0.545 13:17:08.727
(7a) Maurizio FAZIO
1 1:52.659 +10.799 13:08:35.369
2 1:43.735 +1.875 13:10:19.104
3 1:42.403 +0.543 13:12:01.507
4 1:41.860 13:13:43.367
5 1:42.861 +1.001 13:15:26.228
6 1:43.126 +1.266 13:17:09.354
(12) Massimo PAOLATO
1 1:53.812 +11.618 13:08:36.522
2 1:43.415 +1.221 13:10:19.937
3 1:42.252 +0.058 13:12:02.189
4 1:42.194 13:13:44.383
5 1:42.667 +0.473 13:15:27.050
6 1:43.725 +1.531 13:17:10.775
(197) Diego DELLAMANDOLA
1 1:54.477 +8.959 13:08:37.187
2 1:45.518 13:10:22.705
3 1:46.750 +1.232 13:12:09.455
4 1:46.020 +0.502 13:13:55.475
5 1:46.131 +0.613 13:15:41.606
6 1:52.843 +7.325 13:17:34.449
(14) Alessandro PAOLIN
1 1:59.381 +13.152 13:08:42.091
2 1:46.639 +0.410 13:10:28.730
3 1:46.654 +0.425 13:12:15.384
4 1:46.674 +0.445 13:14:02.058
5 1:46.229 13:15:48.287
6 1:48.701 +2.472 13:17:36.988
(81) Gabriele GARDINI
1 1:57.160 +9.730 13:08:39.870
2 1:47.713 +0.283 13:10:27.583
3 1:47.430 13:12:15.013
4 1:48.059 +0.629 13:14:03.072
5 1:51.339 +3.909 13:15:54.411
p6 2:17.487 +30.057 13:18:11.898
(2.) Diego SPEROTTO
1 2:04.448 +11.612 13:08:47.158
2 1:55.206 +2.370 13:10:42.364
3 1:54.133 +1.297 13:12:36.497
4 1:52.929 +0.093 13:14:29.426
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5 1:52.836 13:16:22.262
(18) Gianpaolo GORTANI
1 1:44.669 +7.893 13:08:27.379
2 1:36.776 13:10:04.155
3 1:37.040 +0.264 13:11:41.195
4 1:37.517 +0.741 13:13:18.712
5 1:37.851 +1.075 13:14:56.563
(3a) Franjo ORESKI
1 1:43.766 +7.119 13:08:26.476
2 1:36.647 13:10:03.123
3 1:37.691 +1.044 13:11:40.814
4 1:38.291 +1.644 13:13:19.105
5 1:38.356 +1.709 13:14:57.461
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